
 

No  Name  Email  

1   Rupesh Agrawal                rupeshttsh@gmail.com                   

2   Stephen Teoh                  drstephenteoh@gmail.com                

3   Moncef Khairallah             moncef.khairallah@yahoo.fr             

4   Nick Jones                    nicholas.jones@mft.nhs.uk              

5   Phil Murray                   p.i.murray@bham.ac.uk                  

6   Samir Shawki                  samir.shawki@hotmail.com               

7   Tappenier Christoph           tappeiner.c@gmail.com                  

8   Shishir Narain                shishirnarain@gmail.com                

9   Francesco Pichi               ilmiticopicchio@gmail.com              

10   Manisha Aggarwal              agarwalmannii@yahoo.co.in              

11   Douglas Jabs                  djabs1@jhmi.edu                        

12   Ariel Schlaen                 ariel.schlaen@gmail.com                

13   Lyndell Lim                   limllp@unimelb.edu.au                  

14   Timothy Lai                   tyylai@cuhk.edu.hk                     

15   Yew Sen Yuen                  yew_sen_yuen@nuhs.edu.sg               

16   Manabu Mochizucki             m.manabu.oph@tmd.ac.jp                 

17   Mark Westcott                 mkwestcott@gmail.com                   

18   Jyotirmay Biswas              drjb@snmail.org                        

19   Ester Carreno                 carregnito@gmail.com                   

20   Vishali Gupta                 vishalisara@yahoo.co.in                

21   Luca Cimino                   l.cimino64@gmail.com                   

22   Chee Soon Phaik               chee.soon.phaik@singhealth.com.sg      

23   Joke Boer                     jboer@umcutrecht.nl                    

24   Massimo Accorniti             massimo.accorinti@tiscali.it           

25   Fernando Arevalo              arevalojf2020@gmail.com                

26   Cecilia Lee                   jung.cecilia@gmail.com                 

27   Alan Palestin                 alan.palestine@ucdenver.edu            

28   Janet Davis                   jdavis@med.miami.edu                   

29   Annabelle Okada               ayamebelle2000@yahoo.co.jp             

30   Aniruddha Agarwal             aniruddha9@gmail.com                   

31   Amitabh Kumar                 akuveitis@gmail.com                    

32   Justine Smith                 justine.smith@flinders.edu.au          

33   Bala Murugan                  drbalamuruganms@gmail.com              

34   Shahana Majumder              shahana.mazumdar@gmail.com             

35   Anita Chan                    anita.chan.s.y@singhealth.com.sg       

36   Alastair Denniston            A.Denniston@bham.ac.uk                 

37   Amer Rodgonde                 radgonde@gmail.com                     

38   Andre Curi                    andre.curi@ini.fiocruz.br              
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39   Sofia Androudi                androudi@otenet.gr                     

40   Sudharshan Sridharan          drdharshan@gmail.com                   

41   Dipankar Das                  dr_dasdipankar@yahoo.com               

42   Reema Bansal                  drreemab@rediffmail.com                

43   Maite Sainz de la Maza        sainzdelamazamaite@gmail.com           

44   Laure Caspers                 lcaspers@ulb.ac.be                     

45   H Nida Sen                    senh@nei.nih.gov                       

46   Edoardo Baglivo               ebaglivo@yahoo.fr                      

47   Phoebe Lim                    linp@ohsu.edu                          

48   Harvey Yu                     harveyuy@yahoo.com                     

49   Bahram Bodaghi                Bahram.bodaghi@gmail.com               

50   Padmamalini Mahendradas       m.padmamalini@gmail.com                

51   Avinash Gurbaxani             avigurbaxani@gmail.com                 

52   Mamta Agarwal                 drmamta.agarwal@gmail.com              

53   Carlos Pavesio                c.pavesio@nhs.net                      

54   Piergiorgio Neri              pg.neri@gmail.com                      

55   Manfred Zierhut               manfred.zierhut@med.uni-tuebingen.de   

56   Marc  Desmet                  mddesmet1@mac.com                      

57   Yun Feng                      superjune@sina.com                     

58   Justus Garweg                 justus.garweg@augenklinik-bern.ch      

59   James Rosenbaum               rosenbaj@ohsu.edu                      

60   Nisha Acharya                 Nisha.Acharya@ucsf.edu                 

61   Russel Read                   Russell.read@me.com                    

62   Kalpana Babu                  kalpanababumurthy@gmail.com            

63   Marion Munk                   marion_munk@hotmail.com                

64   Jennifer Thorne               jthorne@jhmi.edu                       

65   Mudit Tyagi                   drmudittyagi@gmail.com                 

66   Alessandro Invernizzi         alessandro.invernizzi@gmail.com        

67   Hassan Dhibi                  hdhibi@kkesh.med.sa                    

68   Somasheila Murthy             somasheila.murthy@gmail.com            

69   Sumita Phatak                 sumita.phatak@gmail.com                

70   Arnd Helligenhaus             arnd.heiligenhaus@uveitis-zentrum.de   

71   Parthopratim Dutt Majumder    drparthopratim@gmail.com               

72   Salil Mehta                   drsalilmehta@gmail.com                 

73   Talin Barisani                talin.barisani@meduniwien.ac.at        

74   Peter McCluskey               peter.mccluskey@sydney.edu.au          

75   SR Rathinam                   rathinam@aravind.org                   

76   John Kempen                   john_kempen@meei.harvard.edu           

  


